“Lhe Seineyard Rock Landing

Appetizers
Calamari

Shrimp Wraps

Fried Green Tomatoes
Fried Mushrooms
Fried Oysters

Crab Claw

Popcorn Shrimp

Fish Dip

Spinach Artichoke Dip
Deviled Crab

Salads

Pop Shrimp Salad
Chicken Salad

$8.99
$5.99
$7.99
$7.99
$14.99
$14.99
$8.99
$5.99
$10.99
$11.99

$13.99
$11.99

Sandwiches (Served with fries)

Grouper Sandwich $14.99
Hamburger $7.49
Cheeseburger §7.99
Chicken Sandwich $8.99
Shrimp Po’ Boy $10.99
Baskets (Served with fries)
Catfish $9.99
Mullet $10.99
Regular Shrimp $9.99
Chicken $9.99
Grouper $14.99
Baskets not available after 5 or on Sundays
Desserts

Key Lime $3.99
Coconut Créme $3.99

Peanut Butter $3.99




Catfish
Shrimp
Mullet
Scallops
Deviled Crab

Dinners
(Choice of fried, grilled or blackened)

S12.99 *Crab Claws
S14.99 *Grouper

S14.99 *Qysters

$19.99 Combo of any Two
$16.99

$21.99
$21.99
$19.99
$18.99

*Combo of two: Additional $4 each for Crab Claws, Grouper and Oysters.

House Specialties

(Served with choice of 2 sides: French fries, coleslaw, cheese grits, side salad

and when available veggies & baked potato)

Starr Cakes (Maryland Style) $21.99
Half Stuffed Grouper & Shrimp $21.99
Rock Landing 4.4.4 (4 Shrimp, 4 Oysters, 4 Scallops & Grouper) $17.99
NO SUBSTITUTIONS
Steaks Sides
Ribeye 160z $21.99 Cheese Grits $2.19
Ribeye 220z $26.99 French Fries $2.99
. Side Salad $3.99
Chicken Coleslaw $2.19
Tenders $12.99 Baked Potato $2.99
Grilled Veggies $3.99
Kids Menu 10 & UNDER The Scineyard Rock Landing
(choice of fries or cheese grits) ; 99 Rock Landing Rd
Corn Dog 4.99
Hamburger/Cheeseburger $5.99 Order Take Out
850.713.0020

Popcorn Shrimp (friedonly)  $5.99
Chicken Tenders (friedonly)  $5.99
Catfish Filets (fried only) S5.99

www.theseineyard.com
facebook.com/theseineyardrocklanding



