The Seineyard Rock Landing

<u>Appetizers</u>		Sandwiches (Serve	d with fries)
Calamari	\$8.99	Grouper Sandwich	\$14.99
Shrimp Wraps	\$5.99	Hamburger	\$7.49
Fried Green Tomatoes	\$7.99	Cheeseburger	\$7.99
Fried Mushrooms	\$7.99	Chicken Sandwich	\$8.99
Fried Oysters	\$14.99	Shrimp Po' Boy	\$10.99
Crab Claw Popcorn Shrimp Fish Dip Spinach Artichoke Dip Deviled Crab	\$14.99 \$8.99 \$5.99 \$10.99 \$11.99	Baskets (Served with Catfish Mullet Regular Shrimp Chicken Grouper Baskets not available after 5	\$9.99 \$10.99 \$9.99 \$9.99 \$14.99
Pop Shrimp Salad	\$13.99	_	•
Chicken Salad	\$11.99	<u>Desserts</u>	
		Key Lime	\$3.99
		Coconut Crème	\$3.99
		Peanut Butter	\$3.99



Dinners

(Choice of fried, grilled or blackened)

Catfish	\$12.99	*Crab Claws	\$21.99
Shrimp	\$14.99	*Grouper	\$21.99
Mullet	\$14.99	*Oysters	\$19.99
Scallops	\$19.99	Combo of any Two	\$18.99
Deviled Crab	\$16.99		

^{*}Combo of two: Additional \$4 each for Crab Claws, Grouper and Oysters.

House Specialties

(Served with choice of 2 sides: French fries, coleslaw, cheese grits, side salad and when available veggies & baked potato)

Starr Cakes (Maryland Style)	\$21.99
Half Stuffed Grouper & Shrimp	\$21.99
Rock Landing 4.4.4 (4 Shrimp, 4 Oysters, 4 Scallops & Grouper)	\$17.99

NO SUBSTITUTIONS

<u>Steaks</u>		<u>Sides</u>	
Ribeye 16oz	\$21.99	Cheese Grits	\$2.19
Ribeye 22oz	\$26.99	French Fries	\$2.99
		Side Salad	\$3.99
<u>Chicken</u>		Coleslaw	\$2.19
Tenders	\$12.99	Baked Potato	\$2.99
		Grilled Veggies	\$3.99
Kids Menu 10 & UNDER (choice of fries or cheese grits)		The Seineyard Rock Landing 99 Rock Landing Rd	
Hamburger/Cheeseburger	\$5.99		
Popcorn Shrimp (fried only)	\$5.99	850.713.0020	
		www.theseineyard.com	
Chicken Tenders (fried only)	\$5.99	www.theseineyar	d.com